Sri Ranganatha Temple (with a Mission Statement -
Absolute Surrender to Bhagavaan Sriman-NaaraayaNa)
(Regd. Non-Profit, Tax-Exempt, Religious Organization)

8-Ladentown Road, Pomona, NY-10970. USA.
Phone: 845-364-9790. www.ranganatha.org
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Sept 2023 - Special Events (Abhishekam, Puuja, etc.., )

Day, Date & Time

significance

| Special Event / Tirumanjanam / Abhishekam

5 Fridays in September -
Sept 1%, 8", 15M 22" g 29"

Please offer New Sarees to Sri-Mahaa-Lakshmi & Sri-AndaalL
— Both Muulavars & Utsavars (Please Donate YaThaa-Sakthi)

Saturday, Sept 2" & 30"

2"98,30" Revati

Sri-RanganaaTha Tirumanjanam at 8 AM

Wednesday, Sept 6™, 10 PM

RohiNi

Sri-KrishNa-Jayanthi - Tirumanjanam

Friday, Sept 8", 8 AM

Aarudhra

Bhagavat-Sri-Raamaanuja Tirumanjanam

Saturday, Sept 9", 8 AM

Punarvasu

Sri-Raama Parivaar Tirumanjanam

Sunday, Sept 10", 8 AM

EkaadhaSi

Sri-RanganaaTha Utsavar Tirumanjanam

Thursday, Sept 14™, 8 AM

AmavaaSya

Sri-RanganaaTha Utsavar Tirumanjanam

Thursday, Sept 14", 8 AM

Purva-PhalguNi

Sri Godhaa-Devi (Aandaal) Tirumanjanam

Friday, Sept 15", 8 AM

Uttar-PhalguNi

Sri-Mahaa-Lakshmi Tirumanjanam

Saturday, Sept 16", 8 AM

Hastha

Temple Founder-Achaarya - HH 44™ Jeeyar
TIRUNAKSHTRA SPECIAL TIRUMANJANAM

Sunday, Sept 17", 8 AM

SamkramaNam

Sri-RanganaaTha Utsavar Tirumanjanam

Sunday, Sept 17", 8 AM

Chithra

Sri SudharSana Tirumanjanam

Monday, Sept 18", 8 AM

Svaathi

Lakshmi-Narsimha & Garuda Tirumanjanam

Tuesday, Sept 19", 8 AM

ViSaakha

Sri Namaazhwaar Tirumanjanam

Thursday, Sept 21°, 8 AM

JyeshTa

HH 1°" Jeeyar Srimath-AadhivaN SaTagopa
TIRUNAKSHTRA SPECIAL TIRUMANJANAM

Monday, Sept 25", 8 AM

EkaadhaSi

Sri RanganaaTha Utsavar Tirumanjanam

Monday, Sept 25", 9 AM

SravaNam

Sri Srinivaasa, HayaGriiva & Vedanta-DeSika
TIRUNAKSHTRA SPECIAL TIRUMANJANAM

Thursday, Sept 28" | 6 PM

PoorNima

Full-Moon Evening Satya-NaaraayaNa-Pooja

Please Sponsor Vastram for Bhagavan & Sri-Mahaa-Lakshmi

= YaTha-Sakti =

BE FORTUNATE to be part of Bhagavaan, Aazhvaars & Aachaaryas’
Kaimkaryam at a 100% TRULY Sri-VaishNava Temple outside India
Sri RanganaaTha Temple not only preaches, but practices AVYABHICHAARA-NISHTA
Sri RanganaaTha Temple is running on NO-TICKET policy for past more than 200 Months

Please Donate Generously - YATHAA-SAKTI - whatever maximum you can afford to give.
Be Blessed to do SaraNaagathi at Sri-Mahaa-Lakshmi & Bhagavaan Sriman-NaaraayaNa’s
Feet & enjoy Spiritual Bliss here on Earth & hereafter (at end of this life) in Sri-VaikunTam

Thank You for all your kindness ---- NaaraayaNa NaaraayaNa NaaraayaNa NaaraayaNa ----
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